March 2072
DolT website traffic statistics (from Urchin)

14,095 # visits
51,115 # total page views

How are people coming to our site?

4,706  google
4,370  direct (typed the URL directly) Top Content (pageviews and document hits|
1,001  search
570 doitnet Procurement and Contracts 134,652
535  bing catsiihome.aspx 2,905
491  dbm.state.md.us catsiitorfpstatus.aspx 2,887
410 doit.state.md.us default.aspx 2,515
229  yahoo allmastercontracts.aspx 1,255
178  maryland.gov hwmastercontracthomepage.aspx 1,074
70 dllr.state.md.us
Operations and Support 20,512
default.aspx 960
securitypolicies.aspx 768
Site Traffic by Content Areas asmsecurityforms.aspx 672
servicedesk.aspx 630
160,000 doitsecuritypolicy.pdf 551
SDLC 24,830
sys_design_doc.doc 2,481
140,000 sdichome.aspx 907
134,652 impl_plan.doc 773
dlc%20phase%2004% i i5920ph.
%20multiple%20hardware. pdf 684
sdlc%20roles%20and% ibilities.pdf 650
120,000
Policies and Guidance 7,142
default.aspx 1,247
fy2012stateitmp.pdf 350
100,000 itpr_pprpirprocess.pdf 332
fy13itprguidelines.pdf 321
fy2013itmpfinal.pdf 310
80,000 Mdrelay 4,749
home.aspx 926
features.aspx 340
equipment.aspx 302
captioncall.aspx 147
60,000 captel.aspx 116
OMBN 4,742
ombnhome.aspx 866
40,000 projectplan.aspx 446
ombnpresentation.pdf 225
news.aspx 195
goals.aspx 184
20,000 About 2,272
contactus.aspx 486
doitorgchart.pdf 387
agyciodirectory.aspx 367
0 accessibility.aspx 178
Procurement and sDLC Operations and Policies and Home page Other Mdrelay OMBN About gio.aspx 170
Contracts Support Guidance
Home page 5,761

SITE TOTAL 209,990



DolT Website Frequent Search Terms (from Google Search Appliance)

Total Searches:

Top 25 Queries
american sign language
budget

change order

sdic

labor categories

porfp
itpr

fmis

BUdget

tsr

ITPR

C80B2400010

labor rates

job opening

OCMS

jobs

labor categories defined cats
proposal -pre

CATS Il Labor Categories
FMIS FORM

RFR

Maryland Automated Benefit System
torfp

F50B2400030

data access

March, 2012

2,829

# Occurrences
90
49
19
17
16

16
14

14

14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

Top 25 Queries Not Found
saleem sanyani

iesha watson
F50B2400050

PUG group

r | streeter

What is considered the first adaptive SDLC?

Sketch it.
OMBN prime contractors

Adhere to the DHR-OTHS Policies and Procedures
for Systems Integration Projects and the
Implementation of Commercial-of-the-Shelf (COTS)

solutions
employement
soundoff
MDMO0031001077
ROOR220083
cybersecurity director
001B7900139

Extron'

Extron IPL
transcoders

EXTRON, HD PRO
2048 bit encryption
ansers

comproller

alan dilman

GOP US Senator Wicomico County
Kiranmai Chirumamilla
Telepone Service

# Occurrences
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